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Appendix 1 

 
 

2019 Commissioners  

Representing Name Address Telephone Email 
Term 

Expires 
Jan 31 

           

    Brooklyn Center David Vlasin  651.792.7972 David.vlasin@rwmwd.org 2021 

      
      

Brooklyn Park Adam Quinn 6711 Oak Grove Pkwy, Apt 2108 612 791.5945 adamgquinn@gmail.com 2021 
 

 Brooklyn Park, MN  55445    
      

Crystal Burton Orred, Jr. 6700 60th Avenue  North 763.533.7808 burtssquirts@gmail.com 2021 
  Crystal, MN  55428    
      

Maple Grove Karen Jaeger 8459 Rice Lake Road   763.420.3838 kjaeger@ci.maple-grove.mn.us 2022 
 Secretary Maple Grove, MN  55369    
      

Minneapolis Vacant    2022 
      
      

New Hope Bill Wills 6149 Gettysburg Avenue N 763.531.0788 wjw9416@msn.com 2022 
  New Hope, MN 55428    
      

Osseo Harold E. Johnson 12-Sixth Street NE 763.424.3707 HJohnson@ci.osseo.mn.us 2020 
 Treasurer Osseo, MN 55369          

Plymouth Andy Polzin 18605 29th Avenue North 952.832.2938 rapolzin@msn.com 2020 
 Chair Plymouth, MN 55447    

      

Robbinsdale Wayne Sicora 3706 Abbott Avenue North    763.522.8165 wayne.sicora@erm.com 2020 
 Vice Chair Robbinsdale, MN  55422    

    
 

 

      
      
      

      

      

      

      
 
Legal Troy Gilchrist Kennedy & Graven,  612.337.9214 tgilchrist@kennedy-graven.com  

mailto:wayne.sicora@erm.com

